GOLF LESSONS 2025
Mav_ Short Game Clinics

Min 4 Students/Maximum 6 Students
Chipping,Putting,Sand,Pitching, Touch

Cost: $50.00 plus Tax

To register contact Gordon @ 587-437-

1514 or ghbconsultingltd@gmail.com

Saturday May 3- 10:00 AM- 12:00 PM
Saturday May 10- 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM
Saturday May 17- 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM
Saturday May 24- 10:00 AM — 12:00 PM
Saturday May 31- 10:00 AM — 12:00 PM

Gordon Brayton P.G.A. Teaching Professional
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GOLF LESSONS 2025

June_Short Game Clinics

Min 4 Students/Maximum 6 Students
Chipping,Putting,Sand,Pitching, Touch
Cost: $50.00 plus Tax
To register contact Gordon (@ 587-437-
1514 or ghbconsultingltd@gmail.com
Saturday June 7- 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Saturday June 14- 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM

Saturday June 21- 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM
Saturday June 28- 10:00 AM — 12:00 PM

Gordon Brayton P.G.A. Teaching Professional




GOLF LESSONS 2025
July_Short Game Clinics

Min 4 Students/Maximum 6 Students
Chipping,Putting,Sand,Pitching, Touch
Cost: $50.00 plus Tax

To register contact Gordon @ 587-437-
1514 or ghbconsultingltd @gmail.com

Saturday July 5- 10:00 AM- 12:00 PM
Saturday July 12- 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM
Saturday July 19- 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM
Saturday July 26- 10:00 AM — 12:00 PM

Gordon Brayton P.G.A. Teaching Professional




